
Crab Cake

Salmon Bites Cajun Pasta with Sausage,
Chicken & Shrimp

Whole Sha-Bang Shrimp Sack Crab Sack

Most popular! Cajun Alfredo (includes
Spinach and Broccoli) and comes with Texas
Toast. 

Our Most Popular! Includes
two snow crab clusters, large

shrimp, corn, potatoes,
sausages and boiled eggs.

One of our most popular!!
Includes large shrimp, corn,

potatoes, sausages and boiled
eggs.

One of our most popular!!
Includes two snow crab
clusters, corn, potatoes,

sausages and boiled eggs.

$10

$12

$10

$21

$7

$12

$12

Food Menu
A P P E T I Z E R S

Wings

Parmesan Fried Cheese

Deviled Eggs w/Shrimp
    

Catfish Nuggets $12

 with Cajun Cream Sauce

 with Sweet Chili Teriyaki or 
 Cajun Cream Sauce

 Hot, Mild, Honey BBQ, Sweet
 Lemon Pepper, Sweet Heat, 
 Teriyaki, Jerk

with Marinara Sauce

with Dill Tarter Sauce

P A S T A S

Cajun Pasta (add your own
protein)
Add: Sausage $4, Grilled Chicken $4, Jerk
Chicken $5, Grilled Shrimp $8, Salmon $8, Crab
Cake $10, Crab Cluster $16, Lobster Tail $18. 

S E A F O O D  S A C K S
$38 $28 $32

Butter Flavors: Garlic Butter, Jerk, Rajun Cajun, Old Bay, Sweet Lemon Pepper

Add to Any Sack: Grilled Shrimp $8, Crab Cluster $16, Lobster Tail $18. 

with Savory Cajun Sauce

S A L A D S

Garden Salad or
Caesar Salad
 Add: Grilled Chicken $4, Jerk Chicken $5,
Grilled Shrimp $8, Salmon $8, Crab Cake $10

$10

C O M B O S

$10Chicken Tenders & Fries

$12Wings & Fries

$10Fried Whiting & Fries
Two (2) perfectly seasoned whiting fillets with
hushpuppies.

$13Shrimp Po-Boy & Fries

$14Fried Shrimp & Fries

L A N D  &  S E A

$14Surf & Turf Burger w/Fries

$16Pan Seared Salmon

Ten (10) wings fried to perfection

Five (5) hand-breaded chicken breast tenders
fried crispy. 

Fried shrimp, lettuce, tomato, topped with our
signature cajun cream sauce on a french roll. 

Ten (10) large, seasoned and butterflied shrimp.

Six (6) oz salmon pan seared with a cajun
teriyaki glaze paired with two sides of your
choice.

Black angus beef patty topped with cajun grilled
shrimp, romaine lettuce, tomato, smoked gouda
and our housemade cajun cream sauce on a
brioche bun.

$10Classic Cheeseburger w/Fries
Classic cheeseburger with black angus beef,
cheddar cheese, romaine lettuce and tomato
with our housemade 'good burger' sauce on a
brioche bun. Add bacon for $1.



Food Menu
S I D E S

D E S S E R T S

Cheesecake

Yellow Rice Pilaf

Classic Lemonade

Broccoli

$8

$5

$4

$5

$5Sauteed Spinach

$5Garlic Roasted Red Potatoes

$5Side Garden Salad

$5Side Caesar Salad

$3Cajun Style Corn on the Cob

$3Boiled Eggs (2)

$3French Fries

B E V E R A G E S

Strawberry Lemonade $4

A D D  -  O N S

Bacon

Sausage

$1

$4

$4Grilled Chicken

$5Jerk Chicken

$8Grilled Shrimp

$8Fried Shrimp

$8Grilled Salmon

$10Crab Cake

$16Crab Cluster

$18Lobster Tail

New York style garneshed with fresh
strawberries and strawberry puree

Chocolate Mousse Cake $8
 Belgian cake garneshed with fresh

berries

Mango Lemonade $4

Peach Lemonade $4

Blueberry Lemonade $4

Pineapple Lemonade $4

Watermelon Lemonade $4

Sweet Tea $3

Coke $2

Sprite $2

Bottled Water $2

$2Texas Toast



UNDER THE SEA $15
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Captain Morgan White Rum, Pineapple Juice,

Cranberry Juice, Splash Orange Juice, Splash Blue Curaçao Topped w/151 Rum

QUAZI $14
Patron, Grey Goose, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour, Pineapple Juice, Splash of Grenadine

TRILL BOB MARLEY $14
Dark Rum, White Rum, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine,

Blue Curaçao Topped w/151 Rum

SOUTH SIDE CONNECTION $13
Hennessy, Grand Marine, Coke

BLUE TROUP MARGARITA $14
Casamigos, Blue Curaçao, Fresh Lime Squeeze, Nectar Agave

TOP SHELF LONG ISLAND $15
Ciroc, 1800, Tanqueray, Bumbu Rum, Grand Marnier, Sweet & Sour, Splash of Coke

*Add Hennessy for $2

STRAWBERRY HENNY RITA $13
Hennessy, Triple Sec, Strawberries, Fresh Lime Squeeze, Nectar Agave, Sugared Rim

CASA RITA $15
Casamigos, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime Squeeze, Nectar Agave, Sugared or Salted Rim

TOP FLIGHT A RITA $28
Hibiscus Watermelon, Blueberry, Mango Strawberry



CALL AN UBER $22
Tequila, Gin, Rum, Vodka, Midori, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour, Pineapple Juice, Topped w/

Blue Curaçao

CIROC ON THE BEACH $14
Any 2 Ciroc Flavors, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

MOSCOW MULE YOUR WAY $13
Pick your poison and add Vodka, Gin, Whiskey, Tequila, OR Rum w/

Muddled Mint, Fresh Lime Squeeze, Simple Syrup, Topped with Ginger Beer

MOJITO $13
Pick your poison and add Vodka, Gin, Whiskey, Tequila, OR Rum w/

Muddled Mint, Fresh Lime Squeeze, Sugar & Soda Water

MUDSLIDE $13
Vodka,  Kahlúa, Bailey's & Creme, Chocolate Drizzle

ROYAL GA PEACH $13
The Crab Boil Signature Peach Lemonade w/ Your Choice of Crown Royal

SPIKED LEMONADE $14
Pick your poison and add Vodka, Gin, Whiskey, Tequila, OR Rum w/your choice of The

Crab Boil Signature Lemonade

MONEY DROP $15
Hennessy, Casamigos, The Crab Boil Signature Lemonade, Pineapple Juice

TAKE ME HOME $13
Vodka, Midori, Peach Schnapps, Pineapple Juice, Splash of Orange Juice


